Smaller Plates—Share

Bruschetta—tomatoes, garlic, red 11.9
onion, olives, basil, roasted
peppers VG, DF
Spicy wagyu meatballs, tomato 18.9
sugo, grana padano, crusty bread
Duck spring rolls, Asian slaw, nam 18.9
chim DF
Lemon pepper crusted squid, lime ~ 18.9 small
aioli, lemon & rocket slaw. GF 26.9 large
Tacos
. 3 bean chilli, guacamole, pica 17.9
de galo, coriander, lime VG,
GF, DF
. Spicy pulled chicken, 18.9
shredded cabbage, guac, sour
cream, pica de galo GF
. Crispy fish, shredded cabbage, 18.9
tomato, chilli, sour cream,
coriander
Three cheese arancini, sweet 17.9
tomato relish, smoked chipotle
mayo V
Spicy buffalo wings, ranch dipping 6 wing 12.9
sauce, fresh lime GF 12 wing 18.9
Kids Menu—15 years and under
Junior fish n chips 11.9
Spaghetti n tomato sugo 11.9
Junior Chicken Schnitzel or Parma n fries 11.9
Junior Cheese Burger n fries 11.9
Vanilla Ice cream 6.9

All Nations Classics

Fish & Chips— Balter beer batter,
salad, fries, lemon, tartare

Chicken Parmagiana—salad, fries
Beef & Guinness pie, mash, peas

Bangers & Mash—pork & fennel
sausages, peas, onion gravy

Steak Sandwich—bacon, cheese,
onion, lettuce, tomato, beetroot
relish, fries

Burgers

. All Nations Signature beef
burger—wagyu beef, bacon,
lettuce, cheese, pickle,
onion, tomato, brioche
bun, tomato relish, mayo

. Buttermilk fried chicken
burger- cheese, lettuce,
guacamole, aioli, brioche
bun

. Beetroot and Lentil burger-
cashew cheese, lettuce,
tomato, pickles, onion jam,
vegan bun VG, DF

V=Vegetarian, VG=Vegan, VGO=Vegan Option, GF=Gluten Free, GFO=Gluten Free Option, DF=Dairy Free

THE LOCAL SiHCE 1873

Salads & Pasta

27.9 Greek lamb salad, lettuce, red
onion, cucumber, tomato, feta,
oregano dressing GF

26.9

Salad of honey soy ginger pork
belly, Asian slaw, chilli, fried
shallots, hoisin & sesame dressing

GF,DF

25.9
25.9

Salad of roasted pumpkin,
beetroot & sweet potato, fried
chick peas, pepitas, toasted
almonds, spinach & rocket, dijon
& avocado dressing VG, GF,DF

24.9

23.9 Oxtail, red wine & tomato ragu,
house-made gnocchi, grana

padano,

Fettucine, spicy meatballs,
mushroom ragu, tomato, white
22.9 wine, sage, chilli, grana padano
Linguine, fresh seafoods, chilli,
garlic, white wine, tomato, olive
oil, lemon, parsley
20.9
Fettucine, spicy tomato sugo,
salami, olives, chilli, basil, garlic,
cherry tomatoes, white wine,
grana padano

28.9

26.9

25.9

29.9

28.9

29.9

28.9

Steaks & Mains & Sides

Porterhouse 300 gram grass fed GF

Scotch Fillet 350 gram grass fed GF

Steaks served with Dauphinoise potato, green
beans & choice of sauce (mushroom, pepper, red
wine jus, garlic butter or trio of mustards)

Mixed mushroom & asparagus
risotto, parsley, garlic, white wine,
grana padano V, VGO,

Tasmanian crispy skin salmon, warm
potato salad, grilled asparagus,
lemon & chive beurre blanc GF

Karishma’s Fijian chicken curry,

basmati rice, eggplant pickle, sour
cream, pappadam GF

Sides

Greek salad- lettuce, cucumber, feta,
red onion, tomato, oregano dressing
GF, VGO, V

Beer battered chips or straight cut
chips, gravy or aioli GF, VGO

Asian coleslaw, hoisin sesame
dressing, crisp noodles VG, DF

Beer battered onion rings, ranch
sauce V, DF

Broccolini, chilli, garlic, pangrattato
GFO, VG, V, DF

Dessert

Chocolate mudcake, triple cream V
Home made apple pie, ice cream V

Sticky date pudding, hot caramel
sauce, triple cream V

39.9

46.9

26.9

32.9

29.9

12.9

10.9

10.9

10.9

12.9

13.9

13.9

13.9



